District of Columbia Housing Finance Agency ("Agency")
FHA-Insured Multifamily Housing Pass-Through Revenue Refunding Bonds

2014 Series A (Federally Taxable)
CUSIP Number*: 25477P NF8
As of March 31, 2017

Loan Name

Colorado Avenue
Wallbraff Apts

636 Coop. Association
Haven House
Meridian Manor
Golden Rule Plaza **
Trinity Towers Apts
Henson Ridge |
Fairmont | & Il (2002)
Fairmont Il & Il (2008)
St. Paul Apts

Total

Loan
Status

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current
Payment
Number

232
209
201
171
171
148
159
147
142
101
138

Loan Balance Current P&I Current
Remaining Paid Payment
Remaining Due
S 586,579 $ 6,403 S
1,666,913 11,838
519,419 3,748
702,794 4,750
1,897,079 14,039
7,000,395 48,835
3,515,329 22,255
13,228,217 87,548
2,764,830 19,268
3,234,150 20,278
S 35,115,705 $ 238,962 $

* CUSIP is a registered trademark of the American Bankers Association. CUSIP data herein is provided by CUSIP Global Services,
managed by Standard & Poor’s FinancialServices LLC on behalf of The American Bankers Association. The CUSIP numbers are
included solely for the convenience of Bondholders and the Agency is not responsible for the selection or the correctness

of the CUSIP numbers printed herein. CUSIP numbers assigned to securities may be changed during the term of such
securities based on a number of factors, including, but not limited to, the refunding or defeasance of such securities or the
use of secondary market financial products.

** paid off

Current Debt Service Reserve Fund Balance:

$1,287,637
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