District of Columbia Housing Finance Agency ("Agency") FHA-Insured Multifamily Housing Pass-Through Revenue Refunding Bonds 2014 Series A (Federally Taxable)

CUSIP Number*: 25477P NF8

As of March 31, 2017

Loan Name	Loan Status	Current Payment Number	Loan Balance Remaining	Cu	rrent P&I Paid	Current Payment Remaining Due
Colorado Avenue	Current	232	\$ 586,579	\$	6,403	\$ -
Wallbraff Apts	Current	209	1,666,913		11,838	-
636 Coop. Association	Current	201	519,419		3,748	-
Haven House	Current	171	702,794		4,750	-
Meridian Manor	Current	171	1,897,079		14,039	-
Golden Rule Plaza **	Current	148	-		-	-
Trinity Towers Apts	Current	159	7,000,395		48,835	-
Henson Ridge I	Current	147	3,515,329		22,255	-
Fairmont I & II (2002)	Current	142	13,228,217		87,548	-
Fairmont II & II (2008)	Current	101	2,764,830		19,268	-
St. Paul Apts	Current	138	3,234,150		20,278	-
Total			\$ 35,115,705	\$	238,962	\$ -

^{*} CUSIP is a registered trademark of the American Bankers Association. CUSIP data herein is provided by CUSIP Global Services, managed by Standard & Poor's FinancialServices LLC on behalf of The American Bankers Association. The CUSIP numbers are included solely for the convenience of Bondholders and the Agency is not responsible for the selection or the correctness of the CUSIP numbers printed herein. CUSIP numbers assigned to securities may be changed during the term of such securities based on a number of factors, including, but not limited to, the refunding or defeasance of such securities or the use of secondary market financial products.

Current Debt Service Reserve Fund Balance:

\$1,287,637

^{**} Paid off